
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, September 13, 2018.

Today, we have 8 ITB RFQuote

1 RFP’s            Construction bid (s) 0 RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

SH

 

 

 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

18-0326: ITB-A OEM Midland Flow Safety Valves Inspection & Repairs
Water

 



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $54,110.00

2 $299,250.00

3 $50,354.00

4 $83,225.00

5 $818,875.00

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

JC

Parks & Recreation

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

Bid Amount

Elvies Steam Mobile Powerwasher

RNDI Companies

J&H Mobile Powerwashing Co LLC

LOG SHEET

18-0396: ITB Graffiti Abatement Services

Real Estate Restoration & Construction

NTX Sandblasting



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name

1 Un-totaled

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

CC

LOG SHEET

Fire

Bid Amount

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

 

 

 

NRC-SRS Fort Worth

18-0398: ITB Arearae Pro Rapid Deployment Kit



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $55,775.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

LSJ

Rockdale Country Ford

LOG SHEET

18-0401: ITB Animal Control Truck
Property Management



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

LSJ

Bid Amount

18-0404: ITB Chevrolet Service Bodies

LOG SHEET

Property Management

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $74,866.00

2 $229,450.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

SH

Not All Items Bid On

18-0444: ITB-A Regulatory Proficiency Testing Services
Water

Phenova

LOG SHEET

ERA- A Waters Company



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $277,000.00

2 No total provided

3 $135,000.00 Not all items were bid

4 $193,500.00

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

JR

LOG SHEET

18-0447: ITB-A HVAC Equipment, Supplies, Accessories, Parts & Installation
Water

Ruschco Energy Specialist

AC Supply Co

Aspen Refrigrants

HTS Texas



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $127,403.00

2 $214,355.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

BSR

Bestline Doors

Overhead Garage Doors/OGD 

LOG SHEET

18-0450: ITB Overhead Doors and Panels
Property Management



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

Bryan Lyness

Fain

LOG SHEET

AUI Partners LLC

Park & Recreation

100333: RFP CMAR Alliance Park Phase I & Ii



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: September 13, 2018

 

Company Name Company Name

1 ITB 18-0405 

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 13, 2018

Deemed NonresponsiveBlueline Rental

LOG SHEET

Unknown


